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Accelerating success.

For Sublease

•	 Retail space for sublease

•	 High exposure location

•	 End cap available

•	 Located near BYU Idaho

•	 Contact agent for details

Highlights:

125 Valley River Dr
Rexburg ID 83440

Colliers
755 W Front St Ste 300
Boise ID 83702
+1 208 345 9000
www.colliers.com

Bryan Vaughn
+1 208 850 2191
bryan.vaughn@colliers.com

Mike Christensen
+1 208 724 1064
mike.christensen@colliers.com
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For Sublease Property Type Retail

Parking Ample

Lease Type NNN

Lease Rate $4.50 PSF

Access Contact agent

Space Available 16,375 SF

Property Information

Google Map Street View

755 W Front Street, Ste 300
Boise, ID 83702
+1 208 345 9000
colliers.com/idaho

Demographics
Demos 1 Miles 3 Miles 5 Miles
Population 11,980 45,182 50,697

Households 2,781 11,751 13,448

Avg. Income $89,972 $77,614 $81,369

https://earth.google.com/web/search/125+Valley+River+Drive,+Rexburg,+ID/@43.83448617,-111.78018222,1484.07703646a,2362.43633482d,35y,0h,0t,0r/data=CpIBGmQSXgolMHg1MzU0MGE0ZjU5YTM3M2NiOjB4NTQxNzFhM2RiZWMxMmIwZRnmpEEbyupFQCFDsAUY8fFbwCojMTI1IFZhbGxleSBSaXZlciBEcml2ZSwgUmV4YnVyZywgSUQYASABIiYKJAlf_wvPls1FQBFapl7Rd8pFQBkWVJ9zfCFdwCFaw6TkaSJdwEICCAFCAggASg0I____________ARAA
https://earth.google.com/web/search/125+Valley+River+Drive,+Rexburg,+ID/@43.83453584,-111.77971456,1485.2454834a,0d,60y,244.56023437h,90.15333522t,0r/data=CpIBGmQSXgolMHg1MzU0MGE0ZjU5YTM3M2NiOjB4NTQxNzFhM2RiZWMxMmIwZRnmpEEbyupFQCFDsAUY8fFbwCojMTI1IFZhbGxleSBSaXZlciBEcml2ZSwgUmV4YnVyZywgSUQYASABIiYKJAlf_wvPls1FQBFapl7Rd8pFQBkWVJ9zfCFdwCFaw6TkaSJdwEICCAEiGgoWOVJLa1ZNOGRGZk1MWlEtWm9ZWDE5URACQgIIAEoNCP___________wEQAA

